
AAMPO Membership 2023

Board Members Jurisdiction Title Email Phone Number Address Category
Ray Kopczynski Albany City Councilor ray.kopczynski@cityofalbany.net Member
John Sullivan Millersburg City Councilor  jsullivan@cityofmillersburg.org 541-896-3825 Member
Darrin Lane (Chair) Linn County Citizen's Represenative dlane@co.linn.or.us 541-967-3825 4639 NE Terri Lane, Albany OR 97321 Member
Walt Perry Jefferson City Councilor wperry1984@gmail.com 541-904-5722 163 North Main St., Jefferson OR 97352 Member
Joe Samaniego Tangent City Manager jsamaniego@cityoftangent.org Member
Robert Harrison ODOT ODOT Interim Area Manager robert.harrison@odot.oregon.gov 541-757-4154 3700 SW Philomath Blvd., Corvallis OR 97333 Member
Patrick Malone Benton County Commissioner pat.malone@bentoncountyor.gov 541-766-0135 205 NW Fifth Street, Corvallis OR 97330 Member
Roger Nyquist Linn County Commissioner rnyquist@co.linn.or.us 541-967-3825 PO Box 100, Albany OR 97321 Member
Marriah Delavega ODOT Office Specialist marriah.delavegar@co.benton.or.us 4500 Research Way, Corvallis, Oregon 97333 CC for Pat
Marsha Meyer Linn County Office Specialist mmeyer@co.linn.or.us CC for Roger
Board Alternates Jurisdiction Title Email Address Category
Chris Cerklewski Albany Public Works Engineer Chris.Cerklewski@cityofalbany.net 541-917-7646 Alternate
Gary Stockhoff Benton County Public Works Director gary.stockhoff@co.benton.or.us 541-766-6010 360 SW Avery Ave, Corvallis OR 97333 Alternate
VACANT Tangent Alternate
Janelle Booth Millersburg City Engineer Jbooth@cityofmillersburg.org 541-928-4523 4222 Old Salem Road, Albany OR 97321 Alternate
James Feldmann ODOT Region 2 Senior Planner james.feldmann@odot.state.or.us 541-757-4197 3700 SW Philomath Blvd., Corvallis OR 97333 Member
Daineal Malone Linn County Civil Engineer danieal.malone@co.linn.or.us Alternate
David Watkins Jefferson City Councilor dgwcouncil@gmail.com 541-979-6160 150 N. 2nd St/PO Box 83, Jefferson, OR 97352 Alternate
TAC Members Jurisdiction Title Email Address Category
Chris Cerklewski Albany Public Works Engineer Chris.Cerklewski@cityofalbany.net 541-917-7646 Member
Daineal Malone Linn County Civil Engineer danieal.malone@co.linn.or.us Member
Joe Samaniego Tangent City Manager jsamaniego@cityoftangent.org Member
Gary Stockhoff Benton County Public Works Director gary.stockhoff@co.benton.or.us 541-766-6010 360 SW Avery Ave, Corvallis OR 97333 Member
James Feldmann ODOT Region 2 Senior Planner james.feldmann@odot.state.or.us 541-757-4197 3700 SW Philomath Blvd., Corvallis OR 97333 Member
Janelle Booth Millersburg City Engineer jbooth@cityofmillersburg.org 541-928-4523 4222 Old Salem Road, Albany OR 97321 Member
David Watkins Jefferson City Councilor dgwcouncil@gmail.com 541-979-6160 150 N. 2nd St/PO Box 83, Jefferson, OR 97352 Member
AAMPO Ex-Officio Jurisdiction Title Email Address Category
Jasmine Harris FHWA Transportation Planner jasmine.harris@dot.gov
Ashley Bryers FHWA FHWA AAMPO/CAMPO Rep ashley.bryers@dot.gov
Mary Camarata DEQ Regional Solutions Team Coordinator mary.camarata@state.or.us 541-687-7435 720 E. 13th Ave. Suite 304, Eugene OR 97401
Danielle Casey FTA Region 10 MPO/Planning Specialist danielle.casey@odot.gov
OCWCOG Staff Jurisdiction Title Email Address Category
Jaclyn Disney OCWCOG CED Director jdisney@ocwcog.org 541-574-3764 1400 Queen Avenue SE, Albany OR 97322 Staff
Nick Meltzer OCWCOG Transportation Program Manager nmeltzer@ocwcog.org 541-758-1911 1400 Queen Avenue SE, Albany OR 97322 Staff
Billy McGregor OCWCOG AAMPO Assistant Transportation Planner bmcgregor@ocwcog.org 1400 Queen Avenue SE, Albany OR 97322 Staff
Ashlyn Muzechenko OCWCOG Administrative Assistant amuzechenko@ocwcog.org 541-812-2002 1400 Queen Avenue SE, Albany OR 97322 Suit 205 Staff
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